
 

 

JACKSON CLUSTER ADVISORY TEAM MEETING  
November 8, 2021 

Zoom 
 

CAT Members 

School Principal Email Cluster Rep Email 

Barack & Michelle 
Obama Academy 

Robin Christian robin.christian@atlanta.k12.ga.us 
Scheqwanis 

Copeland 
scheqwanis.copela@atlanta.k12.ga.u

s 

Benteen Andrew Lovett ajlovett@atlanta.k12.ga.us Caroline Philson   
Burgess-Peterson 

Academy 
David White dwhite@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

Tolton Pace ToltonRPace@gmail.com 

Dunbar Ernest Sessoms esessoms@atlanta.k12.ga.us Carol Simms csimms@atlanta.k12.ga.us 

F. A. Toomer Caroline Brown caebrown@atlanta.k12.ga.us Kristie Seelman  kristie.seelman@gmail.com 

M. H. Jackson Adam Danser adanser@atlanta.k12.ga.us Lewis Cartee lewis.cartee@gmail.com 

M. L. King Barbara Shea bshea@atlanta.k12.ga.us Rebecca Wallace rebecca@rtwcommunications.com 

Parkside Timmy Foster tlfoster@atlanta.k12.ga.us Will Fassinger wfassinger@yahoo.com 
Atlanta Neighborhood 

Charter School 
Chuck Meadows cmeadows@atlncs.org   

Wesley International Jason Marshall jason.marshall@wesleyacademy.org   
 

AGENDA/INFORMATION 

Background and Context  

●​ Agenda Overview 

Cluster Planning 

●​ Mission & Vision Worksheet 

●​ Themes & Cascading 

●​ Planning Workbook  

Next Meeting  

●​ TBD 

●​ April 18, 2022 (5pm)​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  

 
Resources: 

●​ APS 2020-2025 Strategic Plan: https://www.atlantapublicschools.us/strategicplan 

●​ APS Cluster Website: https://www.atlantapublicschools.us/clusters 
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